Maharishi Mahesh Yogi Vedic Vishwavidyalaya C/O Maharishi Shiksha Sansthan
Village- Lamti Tah. Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh

STAFF PROFILE
Diploma in Elementary Education (D.EI.Ed.)

S.No. Name Father's Name Date Of Birth Designation Qualification Da'te. of Teac!\mg Photograph
Joining Experience
Ph.D EDUCATION | n
SRI PREM NARAYAN i e
1  ANITA NAIKYA 06/14/1966 Principal 19/08/2016 3.4 year(s) || o
NAIKYA /14/ rincip 10 th 46 /08/ year(s) |
M.A 57 |4
M.Ed 60
Assistant . m ‘
2  HEMANT SHARMA SUDHARSHAN 12/21/1975 10th 473 01/09/2016 = 3.3 year(s) ;ﬁ
Professor o)
M.P.Ed 64.16 "4
10 th 35.33
M.A 55.5 e
3 SRIUMASHANKAR BAIUNATH BUBEY 05/01/1955 Lecturer M.A 53.4 02/09/2019 = 0.0 year(s) @
Ph.D Geography \/
M.Ed 60.4 ¢
BHAVESH KUMAR  MAHENDRA KUMAR Assistant 10 th 52.8 (&=
4 01/06/1989 03/01/2015 @ 5.0 year(s) =
MISHRA MISHRA Professor 7
B.E/B.Tech 61.69 %




10

MANISH PANDEY

KIRAN DHAR
DWIVEDI

ANJANA KUMARI

MADHURI GARG

MANYAH REWATHI

VARSHA SAHU

MANISH KUMAR
PANDEY

SRIJ. D. DWIVEDI

VISHWAMOHAN JHA

SHRI SUSHEEL
PANDEY

M K SWAMI

RAJENDRA PRASAD

12/30/1982

01/01/1971

06/15/1973

10/30/1985

08/11/1971

11/04/1980

Vedic Teacher

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

10 th

M.A
B.Ed

10 th

M.A

10 th

B.Ed
M.A

10 th

M.A

10 th

Others
M.A

10 th

MFA

57

72.11
69.44

48.4

64.8

53.1

59.81
59.81

51

65.5

55.69

63.91
59.33

40

59.4

10/01/2017

02/09/2019

02/09/2019

03/07/2017

02/09/2019

01/03/2016

3.0 year(s)

0.3 year(s)

0.3 year(s)

2.5 year(s)

0.0 year(s)

3.8 year(s)




