Maharishi Mahesh Yogi Vedic Vishwavidyalaya C/O Maharishi Shiksha Sansthan Village- Lamti Tah. Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh <u>STAFF PROFILE</u>

Diploma in Elementary Education (D.El.Ed.)

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	Date Of Birth	Designation	Qualification		Date Of Joining	Teaching Experience	Photograph
		SRI PREM NARAYAN			Ph.D	EDUCATION			
1	ANITA NAIKYA	NAIKYA	06/14/1966	Principal	10 th	46	19/08/2016	3.4 year(s)	
					M.A	57			
					M.Ed	60			
2	HEMANT SHARMA	SUDHARSHAN	12/21/1975	Assistant Professor	10 th	47.3	01/09/2016	3.3 year(s)	66
					M.P.Ed	64.16			
3	SRI UMASHANKAR	ВАШNАТН BUBEY	05/01/1955	Lecturer	10 th	35.33	02/09/2019	0.0 year(s)	
					M.A	55.5			
					M.A	53.4			
					Ph.D	Geography			
					M.Ed	60.4			
4	BHAVESH KUMAR MISHRA	MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	01/06/1989	Assistant Professor	10 th	52.8	03/01/2015	5.0 year(s)	
					B.E/B.Tech	61.69			

5	MANISH PANDEY	MANISH KUMAR PANDEY	12/30/1982	Vedic Teacher	10 th M.A B.Ed	57 72.11 69.44	10/01/2017	3.0 year(s)	
6	KIRAN DHAR DWIVEDI	SRI J. D. DWIVEDI	01/01/1971	Assistant Professor	10 th	48.4	02/09/2019	0.3 year(s)	
					M.A	64.8			D (88///S)
7	ANJANA KUMARI	VISHWAMOHAN JHA	06/15/1973	Assistant Professor	10 th	53.1	02/09/2019	0.3 year(s)	3
					B.Ed	59.81			
					M.A	59.81			×.
8	MADHURI GARG	SHRI SUSHEEL PANDEY	10/30/1985	Assistant Professor	10 th	51	03/07/2017	2.5 year(s)	
					M.A	65.5			
9	MANYAH REWATHI	M K SWAMI	08/11/1971	Assistant Professor	10 th	55.69	02/09/2019	0.0 year(s)	35
				110163301	Others	63.91			SA / Lan
					M.A	59.33			M. John M.
10	VARSHA SAHU	RAJENDRA PRASAD	11/04/1980	Assistant Professor	10 th	40	01/03/2016	3.8 year(s)	
					MFA	59.4			